DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S
ISIN:  DK0060083210
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Price
290.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.97% (2.80)

DK0060083210
DNORD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
1,320 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

289.20 DKK (77)
289.60 DKK (26)
288.00 DKK
291.00 DKK
285.80 DKK
287.20 DKK
289.383587 DKK
80,336
23,247,985.80
1,019
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35765946,257594320,257594061,257595044,171496857,202355903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060083210&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f55ff1582c9dc3c11dc1ebfae48feb66adaf45278f783526c0b134405247b24c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28b05bebc20244e30&time=1713408409&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48644dc8bf86c738ae8ff71eb4e0896d02a6d2479d2fa0693fcf82d9f670089d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e57d7b08faa098565&time=1713408409&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c65adefaf25cb888160aca6ab8ca672505b6a0ba76e36ea8f326d50a3c77ed4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f676985adb05d3646&time=1713408409&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=786ee466207caceadc76801b3cf9f551c3496790aca8b551e6fc4975c421cea1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=269cb4799c79f86fb&time=1713408409&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d74deb9e27e660d6d46b7acf7eb64a1fef5dd319de83d0097fe04f3ed081f7c6&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33b77db46e149c5c2&time=1713408409&tool=RSC

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Details

2024/04/16 16:59:45

Price
290.00 DKK

Difference

(] 0.97% (2.80)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060083210
Symbol DNORD
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,320 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 289.20 DKK (77)
Ask (Ask size) 289.60 DKK (26)
Open 288.00 DKK
High 291.00 DKK
Low 285.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 287.20 DKK
VWAP 289.383587 DKK
Volume (pcs) 80,336
Trading volume 23,247,985.80
Number of trades 1,019
Last size 107
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -30.79% -39.02% +94.89%
Perf (abs.) -129.00 -185.60 +141.20
Beta 0.53 0.27 0.52
Volatility  39.74 38.14 51.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31
04/16

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
04/16

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

288.24 DKK (116,940
287.12 DKK (136,895
319.63 DKK (134,052
344.08 DKK (117,923
385.00 DKK (2024/01/26
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20
504.50 DKK (2023/04/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
39.06 EUR 0.03 6
38.56 EUR 0.00 4
290.00 DKK 23.25 1,019
38.72EUR 0.00 2
290.40 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73440976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371913963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
03/26

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

08:28

19:51

19:31

21:43

37.90 EUR

39.93 USD

38.74 EUR

38.88 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22620759

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NORDEN

Contact Details
DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN

Strandvejen 52 2900 Hellerup
Telefon: +45 3315 0451

Fax: +45 3315 6199

E-mail: corpsec@ds-norden.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:corpsec@ds-norden.com
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